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Name Email Department 

 

Alaena Woody awoody@libby.org County Attorney 

Alyssa Ramirez aramirez@lincolncountylibraries.com Libby Library 

Amanda Eckart aeckart@libby.org Clerk & Recorder 

Amanda Harcourt aharcourt@libby.org  ARP 

Annette Galioto agalioto@libby.org MSU/Extension 

Asbestos Resource Program lcarp@libby.org ARP 

Bill Elliot road1mech@libby.org Road Crew 1 

BreeAnna Adamson badamson@libby.org County Attorney  

Brenda Rebo brebo@libby.org Health 

Brent Teske bteske@libby.org  Commissioners (Libby) 

Commissioners lccomms@libby.org Commissioners 

Contagious Disease lccd@libby.org Public Health 

Corrina Brown cbrown@libby.org Clerk & Recorder 

Cyndi Miller cmiller@libby.org County Attorney 

Dallas Bowe dbowe@libby.org Human Resources 

DJ Welch road2@libby.org Road Crew 2 (Troy) 

Dorey Rowland drowland@libby.org Public Health 

Dustin Webb  dwebb@libby.org Health 

Elzhon Anderson elanderson@libby.org ARP 

Emergency Management lcema@libby.org  EMA 

Emergency Planning lcphep@libby.org  Public Health 

Environmental Health lcdeh@libby.org    Environmental Health 

Eureka Landfill eurekalandfill@libby.org   Solid Waste 

Information Technology lcadmin@libby.org Technology Dept 

Jennifer Brown jenbrown@mt.gov Clerk of Court 

Jennifer McCully jmccully@libby.org   Public Health 

Jennifer Nelson jnelson@libby.org   Forester 

Jerry Regh road1@libby.org Road Crew 1 (Libby) 

Jesse Haag jhaag@libby.org   Environmental Health 

Jim Hammons jhammons@libby.org Commissioner (Troy) 

Joe Nagle jnagle@libby.org Maintenance 

Josh Letcher jletcher@libby.org Commissioners (Eureka) 

Kathi Hooper khooper@libby.org Health 

Kathleen Sheffield advocate@libby.org Victim Advocate 

Kelsi Chambers  kchambers2@mt.gov Clerk of Court 

Landfill Gate landfillgate@libby.org Solid Waste 

Landfill Office lclandfill@libby.org County Landfill 

Maranda Davis mdavis@libby.org Environmental Health 

Michelle Byrd mbyrd@libby.org Clerk & Recorder 

Michelle Freese michelle.freese@mt.gov Clerk of Courts 

Mike Bradeen mbradeen@libby.org Weed 

Noah Pyle npyle@libby.org Clerk & Recorder 

Pam Rackley lcfair@libby.org County Fair 

Paula Buff pbuff@libby.org Election Administrator 

Planning Board planningboard@libby.org Planning 

Ray Price road3@libby.org Road Crew 3 (Eureka) 

Robin Benson lcclerk@libby.org Clerk & Recorder 

Sarah Long slong@libby.org Health 

Sedaris Carlberg scarlberg@libby.org Treasurer 

Stephanie Michalkiewicz smichalkiewicz@libby.org ARP 

Superintendent of Schools lcsupt@libby.org Supt. of Schools 

Treasurer lctreasurer@libby.org Treasurer 

Tricia Brooks tbrooks@mt.gov Clerk of Court 

Trista Gilmore tgilmore@libby.org Nurse 

Vanessa Williamson vanessa.williamson@mt.gov Probation Officer 

Wendy Drake wdrake@libby.org Financing Manager 


